VASTNED BELGIUM NV

VASTNED BELGIUM NV
ISIN: BE0003754687
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Price
30.50 EUR
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General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

WKN: 375468

0.00% (0.00)

BE0003754687
VASTB
Frankfurt

EUR

Other

Stock

157 EUR

BEL 20 INDEX

30.40 EUR (70)
31.40 EUR (70)
30.40 EUR
30.50 EUR
30.40 EUR
30.50 EUR
29.90 EUR
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/08/09 =
2024/08/02 )
2024/07/29 =
2024/07/26 ]
2024/07/24 g

Headline

Equity Weekly

Equity Weekly
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly

Global Equity Ratings

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=BE0003754687&ID_NOTATION=15580581
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20market&ISIN=BE0003754687&ID_NOTATION=15580581
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=401991
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=e6edf4ac039d6462a15f89b14eb29016a5dd761bec5db8253548ea90d27ba4d7&idfile=60834&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60834%2F2024-08-09%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=6fbf7a905b7eeb856&time=1723308888&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=400841
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=e5b20aba275cfcd99f8ee96bf8c9ee902ba5db59d8913374e2598c398b9b0b54&idfile=60800&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60800%2F2024-08-02%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=b62e389abfddfb7f5&time=1723308888&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399829
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=00d99eeea9db36443c187ff45246e8af1bc86547a8580ff82e75f2f9aaac0e06&idfile=60759&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60759%2F2024-07-29%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=b48b42e708f5b81d9&time=1723308888&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399644
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=28d2c852558e479403886105c0ca2688d2199d26a3a68c1fad2af5064ae748ef&idfile=60754&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60754%2F2024-07-26%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=e03c51921f06923d3&time=1723308888&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399021
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=8dff7b20a29455005cab95b1fdc62ceb77660af38d68630801b405d232006b33&idfile=60741&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60741%2F2024-07-24%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=72f2655fa1a083cb5&time=1723308888&tool=RSC

VASTNED BELGIUM NV

Details

2024/08/09 17:20:01

Price
30.50 EUR

Difference

o

General attributes

0.00% (0.00)

ISIN BE0003754687
Symbol VASTB
Exchange Frankfurt
Currency EUR
Sector Other
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 157 EUR
Benchmark BEL 20 INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 30.40 EUR (70)
Ask (Ask size) 31.40 EUR (70)
Open 30.40 EUR
High 30.50 EUR
Low 30.40 EUR
Close (prev. day) 30.50 EUR
VWAP 29.90 EUR
Volume (pcs) 0
Trading volume 0.00
Number of trades 6
Last size 0
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +3.74% +7.02% +1.67%
Perf (abs.) +1.10 +2.00 +0.50
Beta 0.09 0.20 0.20
Volatility 20.15 21.01 21.92
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet
Price data
@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.) 30.28 EUR (0
@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.) 29.95 EUR (0
@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.) 29.50 EUR (3
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.) 29.03 EUR (1

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for VASTNED BELGIUM NV

Exchange [F]

Stuttgart
London Stock
Exchange
Frankfurt

Euronext Brussels

Duesseldorf

Date

2024/08/
09

2018/05/
21

2024/08/
09

2024/08/
09

2024/08/

Time

08:02

17:58

17:20

10:48

16:00

Price

30.40 EUR

54.40 EUR

30.50 EUR

31.00 EUR

30.40 EUR

Trading volume

(mio.)
0.00

0.00

0.00

0.03

0.00

30.80 EUR (2024/01/02

27.40 EUR (2024/05/06

31.20 EUR (2023/12/08
(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
25.60 EUR (2023/10/10)

Number of
trades

1
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=15580581
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=453643000
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=205023179
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=205023179
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=29346
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=452086591

VASTNED BELGIUM NV

09

Berlin 2024/08/ 17:55 30.90 EUR 0.00 13
09
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ERSTE

Group


https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=17690899

VASTNED BELGIUM NV

Company profile

Company Logo

vastned i

Contact Details
VASTNED BELGIUM NV

Generaal Lemanstraat 74, Berchem - 2600
Antwerp

Telefon: +32-3-361-05-90
Fax: +

E-mail: info@vastned.be

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Reinier Chairman of Managing
Walta Board

Sven Member of Executive
Bosman Committee

Board of directors

Lieven Chairman of Supervisory

Cuvelier Board

Anka Reijnen Member of Supervisory
Board

Ludo Ruysen Member of Supervisory
Board

Peggy Member of Supervisory

Deraedt Board
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